
Professional support of Funeral Direc-

tor to make arrangements and give 

advice and guidance 

 

Completion of legal documents, appli-

cation forms and liaison with ministers, 

celebrants, crematorium, cemeteries, 

doctors, coroners etc 

 

Collection of deceased  

(up to 25 miles in office hours) 

 

Collection of deceased 

(up to 30 miles 24 hours a day) 

 

Use of chapel of rest 

(Mon~ Fri 9.00 a.m. - 5.00 p.m.) 

 

Use of chapel of rest 

(Mon-Fri 8.00 a.m. - 6.00 p.m. and also 

Sat 10.00 a.m. - 12.00 noon 

 

Use of chapel of rest 

(extended hours) 

 

Choice of day and time for funeral* 

 

Funeral Vehicle to crematorium 

 

Hearse 

(Funeral conductor & 4 pall bearers) 

 

Hearse & minister / bearer car 

(Funeral conductor & 4 pall bearers) 

 

Limousine to funeral 

 

Embalming (optional) 

 

Simple coffin 

 

Wood effect coffin & 4 handles 

 

Traditional “York” oak veneered coffin 

& 6 handles with wreath caps 

 

Additional Cost Options 

 

Choice of alternative coffins 

 

Printed service booklets 

 

Dressing in own clothes 

 

Collection of charitable donations 

 

Cortege from your nominated address 

 

Limousine including cortege from your 

nominated address  

 

*subject to availability 
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subject to alteration without prior notice 

 

Included 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£75.00 
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£1.00 ea 

 

£75.00 

 

£75.00 

 

 

 

£300.00 
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Included 

 

 

 

£75.00 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

£250.00 

 

£150.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

£1.00 ea 

 

£75.00 

 

Included 

 

Included 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

Included 
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£75.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£150.00 

 

 

 

Included 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.00 ea 

 

£75.00 

 

£75.00 

 

 

 

£300.00 

 

Various cost options 

          Direct              Simplified        Simplified         Traditional 

            Cremation         Cremation       Burial        Burial or Cremation 


