	Direct Cremation	Simplified Cremation	Simplified Burial	Traditional Burial or Cremation
Professional support of Funeral Director to make arrangements and give advice and guidance	Included	Included	Included	Included
Completion of legal documents, application forms and liaison with ministers, celebrants, crematorium, cemeteries, doctors, coroners etc	Included	Included	Included	Included
Collection of deceased (up to 25 miles in office hours)	Included	Included	Included	
Collection of deceased (up to 30 miles 24 hours a day)				Included
Use of chapel of rest (Mon~ Fri 9.00 a.m 5.00 p.m.)		Included	Included	
Use of chapel of rest (Mon-Fri 8.00 a.m 6.00 p.m. and also Sat 10.00 a.m 12.00 noon				Included
Use of chapel of rest (extended hours)		£75.00	£75.00	£75.00
Choice of day and time for funeral*				Included
Funeral Vehicle to crematorium	Included			
Hearse (Funeral conductor & 4 pall bearers)		Included	Included	
Hearse & minister / bearer car (Funeral conductor & 4 pall bearers)				Included
Limousine to funeral				£250.00
Embalming (optional)		£150.00	£150.00	£150.00
Simple coffin	Included			
Wood effect coffin & 4 handles		Included	Included	
Traditional "York" oak veneered coffin & 6 handles with wreath caps				Included
Additional Cost Options				
Choice of alternative coffins				Various cost options
Printed service booklets		£1.00 ea	£1.00 ea	£1.00 ea
Dressing in own clothes	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00
Collection of charitable donations	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00	Included
Cortege from your nominated address				Included
Limousine including cortege from your nominated address		£300.00	£300.00	
*subject to availability				